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Election Summary Report

General Election
HOUSTON
November 02, 2021

11/5/2021 4:24,57 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters: 8,169 of 63,453 (12.87%)
Ballots Cast: 8,169

Official and Complete

Perry - Mayor (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Randall Walker (1}
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

465 391 43

Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail

401 356 42

401 356 42
Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail

31 14 1

Perry - City Council District 1 Post 1 (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Phyllis Bynum-Grace (1)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

67 T 28

Election Day Advanced  Absentee by
Voting Mail

62 63 28

62 63 28

Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail

2 4 0

Provisional
0

Provisional

0
0

Provisional

Provisional
0

Provisional

0
0

Provisional

Total

899 /13,290 6.76%

Total

799 100.00%
799

Total

46

Total

166 / 2,960 5.61%

Total

153 100.00%
153

Total
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Perry - City Council District 2 Post 1 (Vote for 1)

NP
Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 310 205 7 0 522 /6484 8.05%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Rabert Jones (1} 192 123 4 0 319 62.06%
William D. Phelps T 81 3 0 195 3794%
Total Votes 303 204 7 0 514
Election Day  Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Unresolved Write-In 4 0 0 [H 4
Perry - City Council District 3 Post 1 (Vote for 1)
NP
Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 88 115 8 0 211/3,846 5.49%
Candidate Party Election Day  Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Darryl Albritton (1} a0 mn 8 0 199 100.00%
Total Votes a0 M 8 1] 199
Election Day  Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Unresolved Write-In 4 2 0 o 6
Warner Robins - Mayor (Vote for 1)
NP
Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 3,346 3,710 207 7 7270/50,163 | 14.49%
Candidate Party Election Day  Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Stephen Boyd Baughier 329 390 27 3 749 10.35%
LaRhonda W, Patrick 1424 1,666 107 4 3201 44.21%
Randy Toms {1} 1,579 1,640 7 [t} 3,290 45.44%
Total Votes 3,332 3,696 205 7 7.240
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mait

Unresclved Write-In 5 7 2 0 14
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Warner Robins - City Council Post 1 At Large (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast
Candidate

Derek B. Mack (I}
Leslie Morales

Jonathan "Jon" D. Nichols
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Warner Robins - City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast
Candidate
Angie Eugene
Scott A. Howard

Keith Lauritsen (1)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Warner Robins - City Council Post 5 (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast

Candidate

Clifford Holmes, Jr. (1)
Michael Jones
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advanced Vot

3,346 3,710

Party Election Day Advanced
Voting

2,030 2,388

403 438

814 801

3,247 3,627

Election Day  Advanced

Voting

17 7

Election Day Advanced Vot

971 1,000

Party Election Day Advanced
Voting

247 296

145 175

551 513

943 984

Election Day Advanced

Voting

2 0

Election Day Advanced Vot

524 717

Party Election Day Advanced
Voting

283 40

226 298

509 699

Efection Day Advanced

Voting

2 3

Absentee by
207

Absentea by
Mail

159

20

28

207
Absentee by
Mail

0

Absentee by
62

Absentee by
Mail

21

9

32

62

Absentee by
Mait

0

Absentee by
69

Absentee by
Mail

43

24

67

Absentee by
Mail

]

Provisional
7

Provisional
2
2
1
5

Provisional

Provisional
4

Provisional
0
0
0
4]

Provisional

Provisional
2

Provisional

Provisional

Total
7.270 /7 50,163

Total
4,579
863

1,644
7.086

Total

24

Total
2,037 / 14,656

Tatal
564
329

1,096
1,989

Total

Total
1,312 /9,308

Total
727

548
1275

Total
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14.49%

64.62%
12.18%
23.20%

13.90%

28.36%
16.54%
55.10%

14.10%

57.02%
42,98%



