Election Summary Report

General Election HOUSTON

November 02, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Registered Voters: 8,169 of 63,453 (12.87%)

Ballots Cast: 8,169

Perry - Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		465	391	43	0	899 / 13,290	6.76%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	JAF
Randall Walker (I)		401	356	42	0	799	100.00%
Total Votes		401	356	42	0	799	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		31	1'4	1	0	46	

Perry - City Council District 1 Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		67	71	28	0	166 / 2,960	5.61%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Phyllis Bynum-Grace (I)		62	63	28	0	153	100.00%
Total Votes		62	63	28	0	153	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		2	4	0	0	6	

Perry - City Council District 2 Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast 3		310	205	7	0	522 / 6,484	8.05%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Robert Jones (I)		192	123	4	0	319	62.06%
William D. Phelps		111	81	3	0	195	37.94%
Total Votes		303	204	7	0	514	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In 4		0	0	0	4		

Perry - City Council District 3 Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		88	115	8	0	211 / 3,846	5.49%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Darryl Albritton (I)		80	111	8	0	199	100.00%
Total Votes		80	111	8	0	199	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		4	2	0	0	6	100

Warner Robins - Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by		Provisional	Total		
Times Cast 3,340		3,710	207	7	7,270 / 50,163	14.49%	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Stephen Boyd Baughier		329	390	27	3	749	10.35%
LaRhonda W. Patrick		1,424	1,666	107	4	3,201	44.21%
Randy Toms (I)		1,579	1,640	71	0	3,290	45.44%
Total Votes		3,332	3,696	205	7	7,240	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		5	7	2	0	14	

Warner Robins - City Council Post 1 At Large (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	Fimes Cast 3,346		3,710	207	7	7,270 / 50,163	14.49%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Derek B. Mack (I)		2,030	2,388	159	2	4,579	64.62%
Leslie Morales		403	438	20	2	863	12.18%
Jonathan "Jon" D. Nichols		814	801	28	1	1,644	23.20%
Total Votes	Total Votes 3,247		3,627	207	5	7,086	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In 17		7	0	0	24		

Warner Robins - City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provis		Provisional	Total		
Times Cast		971	1,000	62	4	2,037 / 14,656	13.90%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Angie Eugene		247	296	21	0	564	28.36%
Scott A. Howard		145	175	9	0	329	16.54%
Keith Lauritsen (I)		551	513	32	0	1,096	55.10%
Total Votes	Total Votes 943		984	62	0	1,989	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	RE.
Unresolved Write-In		2	0	0	0	2	

Warner Robins - City Council Post 5 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast 52		524	717	69	2	1,312 / 9,308	14.10%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Clifford Holmes, Jr. (I)		283	401	43	0	727	57.02%
Michael Jones		226	298	24	o	548	42.98%
Total Votes		509	699	67	0	1,275	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In 2		2	3	0	0	5	